


A Dedication to 
Pyrotechnic Perfection
Celebrating 20 years of creating lasting impressions,  
Premier Pyrotechnics specializes in producing elegant  
displays of pyrotechnics to commemorate occasions of all 
kinds... and once in a lifetime moments. Since 1999 we have 
provided the highest quality products and services available.  
If you are a bride, groom or proud parent of a bride to be, we 
welcome you to a company that truly cares about making 
your fireworks dream show a reality.

 
Whether it be a first dance, reception, send off or  
to cap off the night, one of our packages is sure to create a 
memorable impression for you and your guests for years  
to come. As every event is unique, Premier Pyrotechnics will 
work closely with you and your venue to make your  
occasion a one of a kind experience. 

Safety is our highest priority for personnel working the  
display as well as your guests who come to enjoy it! All of 
our displays are a complete turnkey offering from setup  
to cleanup and include a $5,000,000 liability insurance  
covering the sponsor, the public, the property owners and 
other participants as well as shoot site assessment and  
permitting from your venue’s local authority.



package
offerings

All of our packages feature larger style commercial  
display firework products, much like what would be used at 
municipal displays across the country. Displays include  
selected effects such as aerial shells, multi shot barrages and 
of course... A spectacular grand finale! 

               Silver 
                   $2000 

               Gold 
               $3000 

               Diamond 
               $4000 

Custom 
Indoor, outdoor, on a rooftop, in a field, on a barge,  
choregraphed to music or all together in one, the sky is only 
limited by imagination. Let us work with you in creating a 
one off display of unrivaled grandeur. Call for pricing. 

Fountain Package – $395 
Make a grand entry, exit or first dance as silver fountains line 
the driveway, walkway or dance floor. Requires Silver Package 
or higher. (Additional mileage charges may apply dependent 
upon location.)



ARKANSAS
Casey Helfrich • Richland, MO
417-322-6595 • Cell: 570-592-4605

IOWA
Jeff Koster • Yankton, SD
Cell: 605-660-2400 
jeff@premierpyro.com

Kansas
Jared Richmond • Joplin, MO
417-434-0230 
jared@premierpyro.com

MINNESOTA
Tony Ramberg • Crookston, MN
Cell: 218-289-2708 
tony@premierpyro.com

MISSOURI
Matt Sutcliffe • Richland, MO
417-322-6595 
matt@premierpyro.com

Casey Helfrich • Richland, MO
417-322-6595 • Cell: 570-592-4605
casey@premierpyro.com

Jared Richmond • Joplin, MO
417-434-0230 
jared@premierpyro.com

Vince Shelby • Burlington Jct, MO
Cell: 660-562-4491 
vince@premierpyro.com

Trent Stephens • MO
816-447-0804 
trent@premierpyro.com

NEBRASKA
Jeff Koster • Yankton, SD
Cell: 605-660-2400
jeff@premierpyro.com

Brian Gibson • Wayne, NE
402-369-1700
brian@premierpyro.com

NORTH DAKOTA
Jeff Koster • Yankton, SD
Cell: 605-660-2400
jeff@premierpyro.com

Tony Ramberg • Crookston, MN
Cell: 218-289-2708
tony@premierpyro.com

Oklahoma
Jared Richmond • Joplin, MO
417-434-0230
jared@premierpyro.com

SOUTH DAKOTA
Jeff Koster • Yankton, SD
Cell: 605-660-2400
jeff@premierpyro.com

West Virginia
Steve Osborne • Ravenswood, WV
304-545-4366
steveo@premierpyro.com

ALL OTHER STATES 
Call Corporate Office
417-322-6595
premier@premierpyro.com
casey@premierpyro.com

*Indicates magazine location.
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our sales team

Corporate Office
Premier Pyrotechnics, Inc.
25255 Hwy. K
Richland, MO 65556

     Phone: 417-322-6595
     Toll Free: 888-647-6863
     Fax: 573-213-2210 or
     573-213-2211

Visit us at...
premierpyro.com
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